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COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT S 320 FT, W 289.44

GAWLIK STEVEN R/GAWLIK LINDA M
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LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-002

0102 SFRES/MOBILE HOME
04
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131,769
HX HB DX SX 105,722
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0

195,814

1464/1708 4/18/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAWLIK STEVEN R

RENKEN RAYMONDE

1461/1637 4/14/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROULX MARIE

GAWLIK LINDA
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29280 M H 325 03/30/2011

8817 M H 125 09/07/1994

2007HX Base Yr

1042 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,656 111.0000 124.32 205,874 1984 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 124,121

FOP 112 30 34 2,748

UOP 252 20 50 4,040

UST 80 45 36 2,909

1,980 1,656 133,818

BAS= W15 FOP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W33 S22 UST= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S10
E5 UOP= S9 E28 N9 W28$ E43 N32$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 12,600

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 18.00 18.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 4,752

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

22,352

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH320.00 291.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 9,900
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2007HX Base Yr

1042 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 860 90.8100 54.49 46,861 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 18,309

UOP 80 25 20 436

920 860 18,744

BAS= W60 S14 E38 UOP=  S10 E8 N10 W8$ E22 N14$.
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